

City of Long Beach

Legislation Text

File #: 32483_004, Version: 1

AMENDMENT #4 TO CONTRACT - AMOUNT OF \$55,000 HAS BEEN ADDED & PRICES DURING THIS PERIOD SHALL REMAIN FIRM